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CONSECOTALEOPHOBIA IS 
THE FEAR OF CHOPSTICKS.

GURU
MASTER

BALL NAME Guru™	Master
PART NUMBER 60-105734
COLOR Black/Orange	Solid
CORE Asymmetric	with	Offset	 
											and	Scoop	Technology
FINISH 500,	1500	Siaair	Micro	Pad

SPECS

The	Guru	Master	sets	a	new	standard	for	total	hook	on	heavy	
oil	lane	conditions.		This	core/cover	combination	produces	
stronger	hook	motion	in	oil	with	amazing	continuation	on	the	
backend	and	through	the	pins.

PERFORMANCE

16LB 
2.489
0.044
0.018

15LB 
2.501
0.044
0.018

14LB 
2.517
0.044
0.018

RG  
DIFFERENTIAL 
INTERMEDIATE DIFF

RG CHART

TOP SHELF

CORE

VISIT OUR WEBSITE, 
RADICALBOWLING.COM
TO VIEW OUR BALL  
COMPARISON CHART.



WOW. THAT’S RADICAL.

GURU MIGHTY
BALL NAME Guru™	Mighty
PART NUMBER 60-105690
COLOR Navy/Emerald	Green	Hybrid
CORE Asymmetric	with	Offset 
											and	Scoop	Technology
FINISH	500,	4000	Siaair	Micro	Pad

The	Guru	Mighty	is	an	impressive	ball	that	maintains	strong	hook	motion	with	more	length	and	stronger	backend	recovery.		
This	core/cover	combination	delivers	incredible	hook	motion,	unbelievable	backend	reaction,	and	great	angle	of	entry	to	
the	pocket.

RG  
DIFFERENTIAL 
INTERMEDIATE DIFF

16LB 
2.489
0.044
0.018

15LB 
2.501
0.044
0.018

14LB 
2.517
0.044
0.018

BALL NAME Guru™
PART NUMBER 60-105660
COLOR Black	Solid
CORE Asymmetric	with	Offset	 
											and	Scoop	Technology
FINISH	500,	1500	Siaair	Micro	Pad

The	original	Guru	has	been	a	game-changer	for	Radical	Bowling	Technologies.		The	combination	of	the	Guru	core	with	the	
unique	additives	used	in	the	coverstock	offers	impressive	traction	in	oil,	excellent	backend	reaction,	and	incredible	power	
through	the	pins.

RG  
DIFFERENTIAL 
INTERMEDIATE DIFF

16LB 
2.489
0.044
0.018

15LB 
2.501
0.044
0.018

14LB 
2.517
0.044
0.018

GURU
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RELIABLE

BALL NAME Primo™
PART NUMBER 60-105736
COLOR Navy/Bronze	Pearl
CORE Symmetric	with	Scoop	Technology
FINISH 500	Siaair	Micro	Pad, 
													Royal	Compound

SPECS

The	Primo	features	a	new	core	shape	utilizing	our	patented	
scoop	core	design	matched	with	a	proven	reactive	coverstock	
formulation	to	provide	outstanding	all-purpose	ball	motion	
for	a	variety	of	bowling	styles	on	a	wide	variety	 
of	lane	conditions.

PERFORMANCE

CORE

PRIMO

A ‘JIFFY’ IS AN ACTUAL UNIT 
OF TIME FOR 1/100TH OF A 
SECOND.

RG CHART

16LB 
2.470
0.048

14LB 
2.499
0.048

15LB 
2.483
0.048

13LB 
2.585
0.040

12LB 
2.608
0.040

RG  
DIFFERENTIAL

VISIT OUR WEBSITE, 
RADICALBOWLING.COM
TO VIEW OUR BALL  
COMPARISON CHART.



WOW. THAT’S RADICAL.

YETI UNCAGED
BALL NAME Yeti™	Uncaged
PART NUMBER 60-105652
COLOR Purple/Gold	Pearl
CORE Symmetric	with	Scoop	Technology
FINISH	500	Siaair	Micro	Pad, 
													Royal	Compound,	Royal	Shine

The	Yeti	Uncaged	features	the	proven	and	popular	Yeti	core	wrapped	with	a	super	cover	to	provide	more	length	and	a	
more	aggressive	backend	reaction.		The	Yeti	Uncaged	is	an	excellent	match	for	medium	oil	lane	conditions.

RG  
DIFF

16LB 
2.471
0.054

13LB 
2.585
0.040

15LB 
2.482
0.054

12LB 
2.608
0.040

14LB 
2.498
0.054

BALL NAME Yeti™	Unleashed
PART NUMBER 60-105617
COLOR Red/Black	Solid
CORE Symmetric	with	Scoop	Technology
FINISH	500,	2000	Siaair	Micro	Pad

The	Yeti	Unleashed	offers	strong	and	controllable	hook	motion	with	excellent	continuation	down	the	lane	and	through	the	
pins.		The	Yeti	Unleashed	is	an	excellent	match	for	heavy	oil	lane	conditions.

YETI UNLEASHED

RG  
DIFF

16LB 
2.471
0.054

13LB 
2.585
0.040

15LB 
2.482
0.054

12LB 
2.608
0.040

14LB 
2.498
0.054
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EZ-USE

BALL NAME Grease	Monkey™	Pow
PART NUMBER 60-105643
COLOR Purple/Green	Solid
CORE Symmetric	with	Scoop	Technology
FINISH	500	Siaair	Micro	Pad,	Royal	Compound

The	Grease	Monkey	Pow	provides	more	 
controllable	hook	motion	on	medium	oil	 
lane	conditions	for	a	variety	of	bowling	styles.

RG  
DIFF

16LB 
2.528
0.048

13LB 
2.585
0.040

15LB 
2.540
0.048

12LB 
2.608
0.040

14LB 
2.556
0.048

GREASE MONKEY POW

BALL NAME Grease	Monkey™	Whack
PART NUMBER 60-105688
COLOR Red/Turquoise/Purple	Hybrid
CORE Symmetric	with	Scoop	Technology
FINISH	500	Siaair	Micro	Pad,	Royal	Compound,	Royal	Shine

The	Grease	Monkey	Whack	provides	excellent	 
length	and	a	very	aggressive	change	in	direction	at	
the	breakpoint	on	medium	to	light	oil	lane	conditions.

RG  
DIFF

16LB 
2.528
0.048

13LB 
2.585
0.040

15LB 
2.540
0.048

12LB 
2.608
0.040

14LB 
2.556
0.048

GREASE MONKEY WHACK

BALL NAME Rave™
PART NUMBER 60-105738
COLOR Burgundy/Silver	Pearl
CORE Symmetric	with	Scoop	Technology
FINISH	500	Siaair	Micro	Pad,	Royal	Compound

The	Rave	offers	bench	mark	performance	at	a	 
moderate	price.	It	is	designed	to	accommodate	 
all	styles	of	bowlers	on	medium	oil	house	patterns.	 
With	a	new	symmetric	core	design	and	a	versatile	
cover,	the	Rave	crunches	pins	not	your	wallet.

RG  
DIFF

16LB 
2.510
0.049

13LB 
2.585
0.040

15LB 
2.522
0.049

12LB 
2.608
0.040

14LB 
2.538
0.049
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VALUE

BALL NAME Radical	Spare	Ball
PART NUMBER 60-105648
COLOR Purple	Solid
CORE Standard	3-Piece
FINISH	High	Gloss
WEIGHTS	12-16	LBS

The	Radical	Spare	Ball	features	images	of	 
two	radical	dudes,	Phil	Cardinale	and	Mo	Pinel.		 
Unlike	other	Radical	bowling	balls,	this	new	 
spare	ball	does	not	utilize	advanced	coverstock	
formulations	or	innovative	core	designs.		With	 
the	polyester	coverstock,	it	delivers	straight	ball	
motion	to	help	pick	up	your	spares.

RADICAL SPARE BALL

BALL NAME Rack	Attack™	Pearl
PART NUMBER 60-105714
COLOR Cherry	Pearl
CORE Low	Diff	Symmetric
FINISH	500	Siaair	Micro	Pad,	Royal	Compound,	Royal	Shine

The	Rack	Attack	Pearl	provides	more	length	with	
backend	flip	making	it	ideal	for	medium	to	light	oil	
lane	conditions.

RG  
DIFF

16LB 
2.524
0.024

13LB 
2.590
0.024

15LB 
2.542
0.024

12LB 
2.612
0.024

14LB 
2.560
0.024

RACK ATTACK PEARL

BALL NAME Rack	Attack™	Solid
PART NUMBER 60-105713
COLOR Grape	Solid
CORE Low	Diff	Symmetric
FINISH	500,	4000	Siaair	Micro	Pad

The	Rack	Attack	Solid	provides	strong	and	
controllable	hook	motion	on	medium	oil	lane	
conditions.

RG  
DIFF

16LB 
2.524
0.024

13LB 
2.590
0.024

15LB 
2.542
0.024

12LB 
2.612
0.024

14LB 
2.560
0.024

RACK ATTACK SOLID
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ONCE UPON A TIME, IN A LAB FAR AWAY, RADICAL BOWLING TECHNOLOGIES 
—THE BRAIN-CHILD OF TWO RADICAL DUDES—WAS BORN. 
radicalbowling.com

TRANSPORT UNITS

LABORATORY ACCESSORIES

 NAME  Radical Double Tote
 PART NUMBER  RAD001
 COLOR  Black/Red 

FABRIC  600D
•	 Holds	two	balls	and	shoes	(up	to	size	15)
•	 Transparent	ball	compartment	top
•	 Removable	padded	shoulder	strap
•	 Velcro	cushioned	handle	wrap

 NAME  Radical	Caution	Tape	Towel
 PART NUMBER  RAD003
•	 Colorful	design	printed	in	exacting	detail	 
using	dye	sublimation	process

•	 16"	x	16"
•	 Soft,	microfiber	fabric

 NAME  Radical	Caution	Tape	Strike	Sleeve
 PART NUMBERS RAD004  M / L 
	 RAD005		L	/	XL

•	 92%	Polyester,	8%	Spandex
•	 Colorful	design	printed	in	exacting	detail	 
using	dye	sublimation	process

 NAME  Radical	Slim	Triple	Roller
 PART NUMBER  RAD002
 COLOR  Black/Red 

FABRIC  600D
•	 Weighs	under	5	lbs.		Holds	three	balls
•	 Transparent	ball	compartment	top
•	 Adjustable	tow	strap.	In-line	style	wheels
•	 Soft	rubber	pick	up	handles


