

# TOP SHELF

# GURU MASTER

#### **SPECS**

BALL NAME Guru™ Master

PART NUMBER 60-105734

COLOR Black/Orange Solid

CORE Asymmetric with Offset
and Scoop Technology

FINISH 500, 1500 Siaair Micro Pad

#### CORE



#### **RG CHART**

	16LB	15LB	14LB
RG	2.489	2.501	2.517
DIFFERENTIAL	0.044	0.044	0.044
INTERMEDIATE DIFF	0.018	0.018	0.018



The Guru Master sets a new standard for total hook on heavy oil lane conditions. This core/cover combination produces stronger hook motion in oil with amazing continuation on the backend and through the pins.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE,
RADICALBOWLING.COM
TO VIEW OUR BALL
COMPARISON CHART.

CONSECOTALEOPHOBIA IS THE FEAR OF CHOPSTICKS.





# **GURU MIGHTY**

BALL NAME Guru™ Mighty
PART NUMBER 60-105690
COLOR Navy/Emerald Green Hybrid
CORE Asymmetric with Offset
and Scoop Technology
FINISH 500, 4000 Siaair Micro Pad

	16LB	15LB	14LB
RG	2.489	2.501	2.517
DIFFERENTIAL	0.044	0.044	0.044
INTERMEDIATE DIFF	0.018	0.018	0.018





The Guru Mighty is an impressive ball that maintains strong hook motion with more length and stronger backend recovery. This core/cover combination delivers incredible hook motion, unbelievable backend reaction, and great angle of entry to the pocket.

# **GURU**

BALL NAME Guru™

PART NUMBER 60-105660

COLOR Black Solid

CORE Asymmetric with Offset
and Scoop Technology

FINISH 500, 1500 Siaair Micro Pad

	16LB	15LB	14LB
RG	2.489	2.501	2.517
DIFFERENTIAL	0.044	0.044	0.044
INTERMEDIATE DIFF	0.018	0.018	0.018



The original Guru has been a game-changer for Radical Bowling Technologies. The combination of the Guru core with the unique additives used in the coverstock offers impressive traction in oil, excellent backend reaction, and incredible power through the pins.

WOW. THAT'S RADICAL.



### RELIABLE

# PRIMO

#### **SPECS**

**BALL NAME** Primo™ **PART NUMBER** 60-105736 **COLOR** Navy/Bronze Pearl **CORE** Symmetric with Scoop Technology FINISH 500 Siaair Micro Pad, **Royal Compound** 

#### **CORE**





**DIFFERENTIAL** 

RG CHART		
	16LB	15LB
RG	2.470	2.483

#### **PERFORMANCE**

The Primo features a new core shape utilizing our patented scoop core design matched with a proven reactive coverstock formulation to provide outstanding all-purpose ball motion for a variety of bowling styles on a wide variety of lane conditions.

0.048

**14LB** 

2.499

0.048

0.048

13LB

2.585

0.040

**12LB** 

2.608

0.040

VISIT OUR WEBSITE, **RADICALBOWLING.COM** TO VIEW OUR BALL **COMPARISON CHART.** 



A 'JIFFY' IS AN ACTUAL UNIT OF TIME FOR 1/100TH OF A SECOND.



# YETI UNCAGED

BALL NAME Yeti™ Uncaged

PART NUMBER 60-105652

COLOR Purple/Gold Pearl

CORE Symmetric with Scoop Technology

FINISH 500 Siaair Micro Pad,

Royal Compound, Royal Shine

	16LB	15LB	14LB	13LB	12LB
RG	2.471	2.482	2.498	2.585	2.608
DIFF	0.054	0.054	0.054	0.040	0.040





The Yeti Uncaged features the proven and popular Yeti core wrapped with a super cover to provide more length and a more aggressive backend reaction. The Yeti Uncaged is an excellent match for medium oil lane conditions.

# YETI UNLEASHED

BALL NAME Yeti™ Unleashed

PART NUMBER 60-105617

COLOR Red/Black Solid

CORE Symmetric with Scoop Technology

FINISH 500, 2000 Siaair Micro Pad

	16LB	15LB	14LB	13LB	12LB
RG	2.471	2.482	2.498	2.585	2.608
DIFF	0.054	0.054	0.054	0.040	0.040





The Yeti Unleashed offers strong and controllable hook motion with excellent continuation down the lane and through the pins. The Yeti Unleashed is an excellent match for heavy oil lane conditions.

WOW. THAT'S RADICAL.



#### **EZ-USE**

### RAVE

BALL NAME Rave™

PART NUMBER 60-105738

COLOR Burgundy/Silver Pearl

CORE Symmetric with Scoop Technology

FINISH 500 Siaair Micro Pad, Royal Compound

	16LB	15LB	14LB	13LB	12LB
RG	2.510	2.522	2.538	2.585	2.608
DIFF	0.049	0.049	0.049	0.040	0.040

The Rave offers bench mark performance at a moderate price. It is designed to accommodate all styles of bowlers on medium oil house patterns. With a new symmetric core design and a versatile cover, the Rave crunches pins not your wallet.





### **GREASE MONKEY WHACK**

BALL NAME Grease Monkey™ Whack
PART NUMBER 60-105688
COLOR Red/Turquoise/Purple Hybrid
CORE Symmetric with Scoop Technology
FINISH 500 Siaair Micro Pad, Royal Compound, Royal Shine

	16LB	15LB	14LB	13LB	12LB
RG	2.528	2.540	2.556	2.585	2.608
DIEE	0.048	0.048	0.048	0.040	0.040

The Grease Monkey Whack provides excellent length and a very aggressive change in direction at the breakpoint on medium to light oil lane conditions.





### **GREASE MONKEY POW**

BALL NAME Grease Monkey™ Pow PART NUMBER 60-105643 COLOR Purple/Green Solid CORE Symmetric with Scoop Technology FINISH 500 Siaair Micro Pad, Royal Compound

	16LB	15LB	14LB	13LB	12LB
RG	2.528	2.540	2.556	2.585	2.608
DIFF	0.048	0.048	0.048	0.040	0.040

The Grease Monkey Pow provides more controllable hook motion on medium oil lane conditions for a variety of bowling styles.





#### **VALUE**

### RACK ATTACK SOLID

BALL NAME Rack Attack™ Solid
PART NUMBER 60-105713
COLOR Grape Solid
CORE Low Diff Symmetric
FINISH 500, 4000 Siaair Micro Pad

	16LB	15LB	14LB	13LB	12LB
RG	2.524	2.542	2.560	2.590	2.612
DIFF	0.024	0.024	0.024	0.024	0.024

The Rack Attack Solid provides strong and controllable hook motion on medium oil lane conditions.





# RACK ATTACK PEARL

BALL NAME Rack Attack™ Pearl
PART NUMBER 60-105714
COLOR Cherry Pearl
CORE Low Diff Symmetric
FINISH 500 Siaair Micro Pad, Royal Compound, Royal Shine

	16LB	15LB	14LB	13LB	12LB
RG	2.524	2.542	2.560	2.590	2.612
DIFE	0.024	0.024	0.024	0.024	0.024

The Rack Attack Pearl provides more length with backend flip making it ideal for medium to light oil lane conditions.





### RADICAL SPARE BALL

BALL NAME Radical Spare Ball PART NUMBER 60-105648 COLOR Purple Solid CORE Standard 3-Piece FINISH High Gloss WEIGHTS 12-16 LBS

The Radical Spare Ball features images of two radical dudes, Phil Cardinale and Mo Pinel. Unlike other Radical bowling balls, this new spare ball does not utilize advanced coverstock formulations or innovative core designs. With the polyester coverstock, it delivers straight ball motion to help pick up your spares.









NAME Radical Double Tote
PART NUMBER RAD001
COLOR Black/Red

FABRIC 600D

- Holds two balls and shoes (up to size 15)
- Transparent ball compartment top
- Removable padded shoulder strap
- Velcro cushioned handle wrap

NAME Radical Slim Triple Roller
PART NUMBER RAD002
COLOR Black/Red

FABRIC 600D

- Weighs under 5 lbs. Holds three balls
- Transparent ball compartment top
- Adjustable tow strap. In-line style wheels
- Soft rubber pick up handles

# LABORATORY ACCESSORIES





NAME Radical Caution Tape Towel
PART NUMBER RAD003

- Colorful design printed in exacting detail using dye sublimation process
- 16" x 16"
- Soft, microfiber fabric

NAME Radical Caution Tape Strike Sleeve
PART NUMBERS RAD004 M/L
RAD005 L/XL

- 92% Polyester, 8% Spandex
- Colorful design printed in exacting detail using dye sublimation process

